2017 SUFC Team Photo Schedule
As of: 2017-05-11 10:57 AM

Photography

Division
U4 Co-Ed
U4 Co-Ed
U4 Co-Ed
U4 Co-Ed
U4 Co-Ed
U4 Co-Ed
U8 Girls
U8 Girls
U6 Boys
U8 Girls
U12 Girls
U12 Girls
U5 Co-Ed
U5 Co-Ed
U5 Co-Ed
U5 Co-Ed
U5 Co-Ed
U5 Co-Ed
U5 Co-Ed
U5 Co-Ed
U16 Girls
U16 Boys
U14 Boys
U14 Boys
U12 Boys
U12 Boys
U12 Boys
U12 Boys
U6 Girls
U9 Boys Rep Il
U8 Boys
U10 Boys Rep Il
U18 Girls
U8 Boys

Team Name
Blueberry Timbits
Chocolate Timbits
Dutchie Timbits
Honey Dip Timbits
Maple Dip Timbits

Vanillia Dip Timbits

Breakers
Courage

Cruze

Stars

SUFC - Spirit
SUFC - Pride
Honey Crullers
Boston Creams
Canadian Maples
Dark Roasts
Double Doubles
Apple Fritters
Ice Caps

Smile Cookies
SUFC - Dash
SUFC - Dynamo
SUFC - Dynamo
SUFC - Revolution
Chargers
Lightning

Storm

Thunder

Sonic

Fire

SUFC - Strikers

Revolution

Coach First Name Coach Last Name

Brigette
Nicole
Shaun
Ken
Melissa
Brandy
Mark
James
Jamie Lee
Sam
Fraser
Stephen
Katie
Thomas
Rob
Hannah
Lloyd
Deianeira
Jim
Tanya
Theresa
Tim
Brad
Duarte
Tracy
Leanne
Kevin
Hayden
Sara
Griffin
Paulo
Fraser
Sean

Jay

Butler
Pierce
Dorrestyn
Hathaway
Whiteside
May
Switzer
Bain
Lewis

Hill

Gatt
Sanderson
Eastman
Newman
Henshaw
Sladics
Mailloux
Peters
Lee
Hubbard
Linker
Wright
Mead
Vivieros
Ferreira
Boyd
Minten
Glanville
Mac Kinnon
Simons
Ferreira
Duarte
Downey

McKinnon

Photo Night

Tuesday, May 16, 2017
Tuesday, May 16, 2017
Tuesday, May 16, 2017
Tuesday, May 16, 2017
Tuesday, May 16, 2017
Tuesday, May 16, 2017
Tuesday, May 16, 2017
Tuesday, May 16, 2017
Tuesday, May 16, 2017
Tuesday, May 16, 2017
Tuesday, May 16, 2017
Tuesday, May 16, 2017
Wednesday, May 17, 2017
Wednesday, May 17, 2017
Wednesday, May 17, 2017
Wednesday, May 17, 2017
Wednesday, May 17, 2017
Wednesday, May 17, 2017
Wednesday, May 17, 2017
Wednesday, May 17, 2017
Wednesday, May 17, 2017
Wednesday, May 17, 2017
Wednesday, May 17, 2017
Wednesday, May 17, 2017
Tuesday, May 23, 2017
Tuesday, May 23, 2017
Tuesday, May 23, 2017
Tuesday, May 23, 2017
Tuesday, May 23, 2017
Tuesday, May 23, 2017
Tuesday, May 23, 2017
Tuesday, May 23, 2017
Tuesday, May 23, 2017
Tuesday, May 23, 2017

Photo Time
5:45pm
6:00pm
6:15pm
6:30pm
6:45pm
7:00pm
7:15pm
7:30pm
7:45pm
8:00pm
8:15pm
8:30pm
5:45pm
6:00pm
6:15pm
6:30pm
6:45pm
7:00pm
7:15pm
7:30pm
7:45pm
8:00pm
8:15pm
8:30pm
5:45pm
6:00pm
6:15pm
6:30pm
6:45pm
7:00pm
7:15pm
7:30pm
7:45pm
8:00pm




2017 SUFC Team Photo Schedule
As of: 2017-05-11 10:57 AM

Photography

Division Team Name Coach First Name Coach Last Name Photo Night Photo Time
U10 Boys Firebirds Tracy Ferreira Wednesday, May 24, 2017 5:45pm
U10 Boys Machine Dave Waun Wednesday, May 24, 2017 6:00pm
U10 Boys Ninjas Tina MacGregor Wednesday, May 24, 2017 6:15pm
U10 Boys Sharp Shooters Lyndsey Webster Wednesday, May 24, 2017 6:30pm
U9 Girls Rep I Paul Amarelo Wednesday, May 24, 2017 6:45pm
U13 Girls Rep Il Strikers Paul Amarelo Wednesday, May 24, 2017 7:00pm
U8 Boys Crew Aly Vanderlei Wednesday, May 24, 2017 7:15pm
U8 Boys Impact Jason Kaspersma Wednesday, May 24, 2017 7:30pm
U12 Girls Rep Il  Dash Jason Kaspersma Wednesday, May 24, 2017 7:45pm
U17 GirlsRep |  Red Devils Jim Poore Wednesday, May 24, 2017 8:00pm
U6 Boys Corvettes Dave Waun Thursday, May 25, 2017 5:45pm
U6 Girls Spark Erik Robinson Thursday, May 25, 2017 6:00pm
U6 Girls Trax Adam O'Dell Thursday, May 25, 2017 6:15pm
U6 Girls Volts Melissa Whiteside Thursday, May 25, 2017 6:30pm
U8 Girls Lightning MICHELLE CouTOo Thursday, May 25, 2017 6:45pm
U12 Boys Rep | MICHELLE CcouTo Thursday, May 25, 2017 7:00pm
U10 GirlsRep Il  Magic MICHELLE COouTO Thursday, May 25, 2017 7:15pm
U6 Boys Silverados Bonnie Beal Thursday, May 25, 2017 7:30pm
U7 Boys Dynamo Greg Henderson Thursday, May 25, 2017 7:45pm
U7 Boys Earthquakes Humberto Melo Thursday, May 25, 2017 8:00pm
U7 Boys Galaxy Katie Eastman Thursday, May 25, 2017 8:15pm
U7 Boys Rapids Bob Bosch Thursday, May 25, 2017 8:30pm
U14 GirlsRep Il Storm Chad Brown Tuesday, May 30, 2017 6:15pm
U14 Girls Rep Il Stars Tony Paiva Tuesday, May 30, 2017 6:30pm
U11 Boys Rep Il Wild Bunch Paulo Ferreira Tuesday, May 30, 2017 6:45pm
U18 Boys Rep | Steve Love Tuesday, May 30, 2017 7:00pm
U14 Girls SUFC - Dash Jaime Ducharme Tuesday, May 30, 2017 7:15pm
U6 Boys Bumblebees Krista Haan Wednesday, May 31, 2016 6:00pm
U15 Girls Rep | Terry Evans Wednesday, May 31, 2017 6:15pm
U10 Girls SUFC - Pride Marco Peters Wednesday, May 31, 2017 6:30pm
U10 Girls SUFC - Spirit Crystal Dresser Wednesday, May 31, 2018 6:45pm




