



Division	Team Name	Coach First Name	Coach Last Name	Photo Night	Photo Time
U4 Co-Ed	Blueberry Timbits	Brigette	Butler	Tuesday, May 16, 2017	5:45pm
U4 Co-Ed	Chocolate Timbits	Nicole	Pierce	Tuesday, May 16, 2017	6:00pm
U4 Co-Ed	Dutchie Timbits	Shaun	Dorrestyn	Tuesday, May 16, 2017	6:15pm
U4 Co-Ed	Honey Dip Timbits	Ken	Hathaway	Tuesday, May 16, 2017	6:30pm
U4 Co-Ed	Maple Dip Timbits	Melissa	Whiteside	Tuesday, May 16, 2017	6:45pm
U4 Co-Ed	Vanillia Dip Timbits	Brandy	May	Tuesday, May 16, 2017	7:00pm
U8 Girls	Breakers	Mark	Switzer	Tuesday, May 16, 2017	7:15pm
U8 Girls	Courage	James	Bain	Tuesday, May 16, 2017	7:30pm
U6 Boys	Cruze	Jamie Lee	Lewis	Tuesday, May 16, 2017	7:45pm
U8 Girls	Stars	Sam	Hill	Tuesday, May 16, 2017	8:00pm
U12 Girls	SUFC - Spirit	Fraser	Gatt	Tuesday, May 16, 2017	8:15pm
U12 Girls	SUFC - Pride	Stephen	Sanderson	Tuesday, May 16, 2017	8:30pm
U5 Co-Ed	Honey Crullers	Katie	Eastman	Wednesday, May 17, 2017	5:45pm
U5 Co-Ed	Boston Creams	Thomas	Newman	Wednesday, May 17, 2017	6:00pm
U5 Co-Ed	Canadian Maples	Rob	Henshaw	Wednesday, May 17, 2017	6:15pm
U5 Co-Ed	Dark Roasts	Hannah	Sladics	Wednesday, May 17, 2017	6:30pm
U5 Co-Ed	Double Doubles	Lloyd	Mailloux	Wednesday, May 17, 2017	6:45pm
U5 Co-Ed	Apple Fritters	Deianeira	Peters	Wednesday, May 17, 2017	7:00pm
U5 Co-Ed	Ice Caps	Jim	Lee	Wednesday, May 17, 2017	7:15pm
U5 Co-Ed	Smile Cookies	Tanya	Hubbard	Wednesday, May 17, 2017	7:30pm
U16 Girls	SUFC - Dash	Theresa	Linker	Wednesday, May 17, 2017	7:45pm
U16 Boys	SUFC - Dynamo	Tim	Wright	Wednesday, May 17, 2017	8:00pm
U14 Boys	SUFC - Dynamo	Brad	Mead	Wednesday, May 17, 2017	8:15pm
U14 Boys	SUFC - Revolution	Duarte	Vivieros	Wednesday, May 17, 2017	8:30pm
U12 Boys	Chargers	Tracy	Ferreira	Tuesday, May 23, 2017	5:45pm
U12 Boys	Lightning	Leanne	Boyd	Tuesday, May 23, 2017	6:00pm
U12 Boys	Storm	Kevin	Minten	Tuesday, May 23, 2017	6:15pm
U12 Boys	Thunder	Hayden	Glanville	Tuesday, May 23, 2017	6:30pm
U6 Girls	Sonic	Sara	Mac Kinnon	Tuesday, May 23, 2017	6:45pm
U9 Boys Rep II		Griffin	Simons	Tuesday, May 23, 2017	7:00pm
U8 Boys	Fire	Paulo	Ferreira	Tuesday, May 23, 2017	7:15pm
U10 Boys Rep II		Fraser	Duarte	Tuesday, May 23, 2017	7:30pm
U18 Girls	SUFC - Strikers	Sean	Downey	Tuesday, May 23, 2017	7:45pm
U8 Boys	Revolution	Јау	McKinnon	Tuesday, May 23, 2017	8:00pm





Division	Team Name	Coach First Name	Coach Last Name	Photo Night	Photo Time
U10 Boys	Firebirds	Tracy	Ferreira	Wednesday, May 24, 2017	5:45pm
U10 Boys	Machine	Dave	Waun	Wednesday, May 24, 2017	6:00pm
U10 Boys	Ninjas	Tina	MacGregor	Wednesday, May 24, 2017	6:15pm
U10 Boys	Sharp Shooters	Lyndsey	Webster	Wednesday, May 24, 2017	6:30pm
U9 Girls Rep II		Paul	Amarelo	Wednesday, May 24, 2017	6:45pm
U13 Girls Rep II	Strikers	Paul	Amarelo	Wednesday, May 24, 2017	7:00pm
U8 Boys	Crew	Aly	Vanderlei	Wednesday, May 24, 2017	7:15pm
U8 Boys	Impact	Jason	Kaspersma	Wednesday, May 24, 2017	7:30pm
U12 Girls Rep II	Dash	Jason	Kaspersma	Wednesday, May 24, 2017	7:45pm
U17 Girls Rep I	Red Devils	JIm	Poore	Wednesday, May 24, 2017	8:00pm
U6 Boys	Corvettes	Dave	Waun	Thursday, May 25, 2017	5:45pm
U6 Girls	Spark	Erik	Robinson	Thursday, May 25, 2017	6:00pm
U6 Girls	Trax	Adam	O'Dell	Thursday, May 25, 2017	6:15pm
U6 Girls	Volts	Melissa	Whiteside	Thursday, May 25, 2017	6:30pm
U8 Girls	Lightning	MICHELLE	COUTO	Thursday, May 25, 2017	6:45pm
U12 Boys Rep I		MICHELLE	COUTO	Thursday, May 25, 2017	7:00pm
U10 Girls Rep II	Magic	MICHELLE	СОИТО	Thursday, May 25, 2017	7:15pm
U6 Boys	Silverados	Bonnie	Beal	Thursday, May 25, 2017	7:30pm
U7 Boys	Dynamo	Greg	Henderson	Thursday, May 25, 2017	7:45pm
U7 Boys	Earthquakes	Humberto	Melo	Thursday, May 25, 2017	8:00pm
U7 Boys	Galaxy	Katie	Eastman	Thursday, May 25, 2017	8:15pm
U7 Boys	Rapids	Bob	Bosch	Thursday, May 25, 2017	8:30pm
U14 Girls Rep II	Storm	Chad	Brown	Tuesday, May 30, 2017	6:15pm
U14 Girls Rep II	Stars	Tony	Paiva	Tuesday, May 30, 2017	6:30pm
U11 Boys Rep II	Wild Bunch	Paulo	Ferreira	Tuesday, May 30, 2017	6:45pm
U18 Boys Rep I		Steve	Love	Tuesday, May 30, 2017	7:00pm
U14 Girls	SUFC - Dash	Jaime	Ducharme	Tuesday, May 30, 2017	7:15pm
U6 Boys	Bumblebees	Krista	Haan	Wednesday, May 31, 2016	6:00pm
U15 Girls Rep I		Terry	Evans	Wednesday, May 31, 2017	6:15pm
U10 Girls	SUFC - Pride	Marco	Peters	Wednesday, May 31, 2017	6:30pm
U10 Girls	SUFC - Spirit	Crystal	Dresser	Wednesday, May 31, 2018	6:45pm